
_A� Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

SUNSE1 'PARK RV 
MANlJF.A CTURING 

105 N 625 W 
Shipshewana, IN 46565 
Phone: 260) 214-4557 
Fax: (' 74) 203-0211 

www.su settrnilers.com 

Bill To Ship To 

Funtime F V LLC 

38415 Pro�tor Blvd 

Sandy, OF 97051 

V-1200
VOLT CONFIDENCE
PACKAGE

VOLT COMFOn 
PACKAGE 

JOURNEY PACKAGE 

READY TO CA l'IP 
PACKAGE 
ECO-CHARGEC SOLAR 
PACKAGE 

SHP 

1200 VI�# 7J3S IEDIXPS008896 

Funtime RV Sandy 

38415 Proctor Blvd 

Sandy, OR 97051 

Description 

Aluminum Framing with High Density Foam lnsulation,Light Weight, Durable Aluminum 
Chassis,Fiberglass Sidewalls w/ One Piece Seamless Fiberglass RoofWaterproof, 
Composite Marine Grade Floor Oecking,Modem-Style, Tinted Windows with Window 
Treatrnen s,Fuel Saving Aerodynamic Profile, Diamond Plate Rock Guard,Outside 
Shower, 2 20 lb LP Tanks, Quick Connect Gas Line, Black LP Tank Cover, Spare Tire and 
Cart. I ,er 

Portable Blue Tooth Speaker, Electric Legless Awning,Residential-Style 
Cabinets with Solid Wood Stiles and Cabinet Doors,Dovetail Drawers w/ Easy 
Close Drawer Guides,High Density Foam Cushions with Upgraded 
Covers,Smoke Detector, C/0 Detector,Solid Surface Counter Tops,Skylight in 
Bath (1500), Power Tongue Jack, Cable/ Satellite Hook UP, 2 Fantastic Fans, 
Grotto Interior Decor 
3500 Lb. Torsion Axles, 6" Lifi w/ Heavy Duty Tires, Heated - Enclosed 

Underbelly, Electric Brakes 
5000 BTU AC, Gas OSI Water Heater and Furnace, 3 Burner Cook Top w/ 
Oven, Microwave, 12-Volt Double Door Refer 
48-Volt System, 6500 WA TT Inverter, IOOAmp/Hr 48 Volt Lithium Battery
Equivalent to 400 Amp/Hr 12 Volt, 3 - 385 WA TT Solar Panels (V 1200), 4 -
385 WA TT Solar Panels (VI 500)
Freight

Total 

Invoiced 

Date: 04/ I 0/2023 

Invoice #: PS008896 

Confirmation #: None 

Rate 

19,957.00 
4,295.00 

4,365.00 

1,480.00 

1,590.00 

8,617.00 

2,908.00 

$43,212.00 

Price 

$19,957.00 
$4,295.00 

$4,365.00 

$1,480.00 

$1,590.00 

$8,617.00 

$2,908.00 

42685


