

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Date: 04/10/2023 Invoice #: PS008896

Confirmation #: None

105 N 625 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 Phone: 260) 214-4557 Fax: (574) 203-0211

www.su settrailers.com

Bill To	Ship To
Funtime RV LLC	Funtime RV Sandy
38415 Proptor Blvd	38415 Proctor Blvd
Sandy, OR 97051	Sandy, OR 97051

	Description	Invoiced	Rate	Price
V-1200	1200 VIN # 7J3S1ED1XPS008896		19,957.00	\$19,957.00
VOLT CONFIDENCE	Aluminum Framing with High Density Foam Insulation, Light Weight, Durable Aluminum		4,295.00	\$4,295.00
PACKAGE	Chassis, Fiberglass Sidewalls w/ One Piece Scamless Fiberglass RoofWaterproof,			
	Composite Marine Grade Floor Decking, Modern-Style, Tinted Windows with Window			
	Treatmen s, Fuel Saving Aerodynamic Profile, Diamond Plate Rock Guard, Outside			
	Shower, 2 20 lb LP Tanks, Quick Connect Gas Line, Black LP Tank Cover, Spare Tire and Carrier			
VOLT COMFORT	Portable Blue Tooth Speaker, Electric Legless Awning, Residential-Style		4,365.00	\$4,365.00
PACKAGE	Cabinets with Solid Wood Stiles and Cabinet Doors, Dovetail Drawers w/ Easy			
	Close Drawer Guides, High Density Foam Cushions with Upgraded			
	Covers, Smoke Detector, C/O Detector, Solid Surface Counter Tops, Skylight in			
	Bath (1500), Power Tongue Jack, Cable/ Satellite Hook UP, 2 Fantastic Fans,			
	Grotto Interior Décor			
JOURNEY PACKAGE	3500 Lb. Torsion Axles, 6" Lift w/ Heavy Duty Tires, Heated - Enclosed		1,480.00	\$1,480.00
	Underbelly, Electric Brakes			
READY TO CAMP	5000 BTU AC, Gas DSI Water Heater and Furnace, 3 Burner Cook Top w/		1,590.00	\$1,590.00
PACKAGE	Oven, Microwave, 12-Volt Double Door Refer			
ECO-CHARGEI SOLAR	48-Volt System, 6500 WATT Inverter, 100Amp/Hr 48 Volt Lithium Battery		8,617.00	\$8,617.00
PACKAGE	Equivalent to 400 Amp/Hr 12 Volt, 3 - 385 WATT Solar Panels (V1200), 4 -			
	385 WATT Solar Panels (V1500)			
SHP	Freight		2,908.00	\$2,908.00
	Tota	ol.	\$43,212.0	00